Sump,
Sewage, &
Effluent
Pumps
DuraMACTM  |  Guardian
4/13
4-132 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Table of Contents

MONTH - YEAR
Order by Model Number. Example: 5020PUUP
How to Order Sump Pumps
Locating the Serial Number on the Tag/Pump
Sump, Sewage, & Effluent Pumps
4-134 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Utility Pump Performance Curve
Dimensions
PERFORMANCE CHART
	 0	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25
5020PUUP	 26	 21	 14	 10	 7	 1
      Model 	 Gallons per Minute in Feet
8 3/16”
5 7/8”
5 1/4”
6 7/8”
7 1/8”
8 3/16”
5 7/8”
5 1/4”
6 7/8”
7 1/8”
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
CAPACITY - US GPM
TO
TA
L
D
Y
N
A
M
IC
H
E
A
D
 (
FT
)
SUBMERSIBLE PLASTIC UTILITY PUMP - 1 1/4” DISCHARGE
						      Discharge 	 Cord 	 Solids
Model	 HP	 Volts	 Hz	 Amps	 Construction	 Size 	 Length	 Handling	 RPM	 Phase
5020PUUP	 1/5	 120	 60	 3.6	 Thermoplastic	 1 1/4”	 10’	 1/8”	 3450	 1
See Pumps & Accessories
Price List for Limited Warranty details.
Utility Pumps
5020PUUP
This pump can handle up to 26 gallons per minute. With a tough
thermoplastic construction and a sleek design that allows the pump
to fit in a 6” opening.
Features
-	 Split Capacitor Motor -
	 1/5 HP continuous duty, thermal protected
-	 Lifts water up to 25’ of vertical height
-	 10’ Power Cord
-	  3/4” Garden hose adapter included
-	 Large 1 1/4” discharge for high capacity pumping
4-13 5800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Sump Pump Performance Curve
Dimensions
With a tough thermoplastic construction, this pump can
handle up to 30 gallons per minute.
Features
-	 Split Capacitor Motor -